
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Turner  Long Royal Valley 140.0 220.0 10

2 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 139.4 215.0 8

3 Owen Farmer Halstead High School 137.0 205.0 6

4 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 138.5 205.0 4

5 Frank Ayla Concordia High School 133.0 200.0 2

6 Eloy Rueals Scott City 136.1 200.0 1

7 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 175.0 0

8 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 160.0 0

9 Matt Stolle Prairie View High School 136.0 150.0 0

10 Levi Hornkohl Clay Center Community High School 139.5 145.0 0

11 Josh  Wessel Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 135.0 0

12 Cayden Forbes Parsons High School 137.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Turner  Long Royal Valley 140.0 355.0 10

2 Owen Farmer Halstead High School 137.0 345.0 8

3 Frank Ayla Concordia High School 133.0 305.0 6

4 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 139.4 305.0 4

5 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 138.5 295.0 2

6 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 290.0 1

7 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 275.0 0

8 Eloy Rueals Scott City 136.1 265.0 0

9 Josh  Wessel Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Matt Stolle Prairie View High School 136.0 240.0 0

11 Levi Hornkohl Clay Center Community High School 139.5 225.0 0

12 Cayden Forbes Parsons High School 137.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Owen Farmer Halstead High School 137.0 225.0 10

2 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 205.0 8

3 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 139.4 205.0 6

4 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 195.0 4

5 Turner  Long Royal Valley 140.0 180.0 2

6 Frank Ayla Concordia High School 133.0 175.0 1

7 Eloy Rueals Scott City 136.1 175.0 0

8 Matt Stolle Prairie View High School 136.0 170.0 0

9 Josh  Wessel Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 135.0 0

10 Levi Hornkohl Clay Center Community High School 139.5 95.0 0

11 Cayden Forbes Parsons High School 137.0 0 0

12 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 138.5 0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Owen Farmer Halstead High School 137.0 775.0 10

2 Turner  Long Royal Valley 140.0 755.0 8

3 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 139.4 725.0 6

4 Frank Ayla Concordia High School 133.0 680.0 4

5 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 655.0 2

6 Stephen Johnson Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 645.0 1

7 Eloy Rueals Scott City 136.1 640.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Matt Stolle Prairie View High School 136.0 560.0 0

9 Josh  Wessel Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 515.0 0

10 Nathan Chavez Pratt High School 138.5 500.0 0

11 Levi Hornkohl Clay Center Community High School 139.5 465.0 0

12 Cayden Forbes Parsons High School 137.0 0 0


